
Cash Book  2023-24
Current Account

Date Cheque No Description Code Item Paid out Paid In Balance Reconcile
1.4.23 Opening Balances 15,543.35

1.4.23 BACS Cumberland 1 Precept 3,463.02 19,006.37 R
24.4.23 DD Claranet 100 Website Expenses 7.56 18,998.81 R
15.5.23 SO BACS 10 Clerk's Salary 561.50 18,437.31 R
15.5.23 SO HMRC 11 Employer's tax 374.00 18,063.31 R
25.5.23 BACS BHIB 25 Insurance 324.77 17,738.54 R
25.5.23 BACS Jean Airey 27 Internal Audit Costs 50.00 17,688.54 R
25.5.23 BACS Becx Carter 15 Clerk's Expenses 70.24 17,618.30 R
25.5.23 BACS Cumbria Payroll Services 41 Payroll services 79.20 17,539.10 R
25.5.23 BACS CALC 60 CALC Subscription 149.73 17,389.37 R
25.5.23 BACS Community Heartbeat Trust 46 Defib 162.00 17,227.37 R
02.5.23 BACS HMRC 6 VAT Reclaim 54.32 17,281.69 R
19.5.23 DD ICO 26 Data Protection 35.00 17,246.69 R
25.5.23 DD Claranet 100 Website Expenses 56.28 17,190.41 R
31.5.23 BACS Keswick & District First Responders 105 Section 137 100.00 17,090.41 R
26.06.23 BACS Claranet 100 Website Expenses 7.56 17,082.85 R
30.6.23 DD Unity Trust 39 Bank Fees 18.00 17,064.85 R
24.7.23 DD Claranet 100 Website Expenses 25.18 17,039.67 R
28.7.23 BACS Becx Carter 15 Clerk's Expenses 63.68 16,975.99 R
15.08.23 SO HMRC 11 Employer's tax 374.00 16,601.99 R
15.08.23 SO Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 561.50 16,040.49 R
23.08.23 DD Claranet 100 Website Expenses 7.56 16,032.93 R
28.9.23 BACS LDNPA Grange Toilets 68 Grange Toilets Contribution 1,000.00 15,032.93 R
29.9.23 BACS Cumberland Council 1 Precept 3,463.02 18,495.95 R
30.9.23 BACS Unity Trust 39 Bank Fees 18.00 18,477.95 R
22.9.23 DD Claranet 100 Website Expenses 7.56 18,470.39 R
23.10.23 DD Claranet 100 Website Expenses 7.56 18,462.83 R
30.11.23 BACS Becx Carter 15 Clerk's Expenses 50.43 18,412.40 R
30.11.23 BACS Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 468.00 17,944.40 R
30.11.23 BACS HMRC 11 Employer's tax 117.00 17,827.40 R
15.11.23 SO HMRC 11 Employer's tax 374.00 17,453.40 R
15.11.23 SO Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 561.50 16,891.90 R
23.11.23 DD Claranet 100 Website Expenses 7.56 16,884.34 R
22.12.23 DD Claranet 100 Website Expenses 7.56 16,876.78 R
31.12.23 DD Unity Trust 39 Bank Fees 18.00 16,858.78 R
23.01.24 DD Claranet 100 Website Expenses 7.56 16,851.22 R
15.2.24 SO HMRC 11 Employer's tax 200.00 16,651.22 R
15.2.24 SO Becx Carter 10 Clerk's Salary 800.50 15,850.72 R
23.2.24 DD Claranet 100 Website Expenses 6.80 15,843.92 R
22.3.24 BACS Becx Carter 15 Clerk's Expenses 40.35 15,803.57 R
25.3.24 DD Claranet 100 Website Expenses 8.32 15,795.25 R
31.3.24 DD Unity Trust 39 Bank Fees 18.00 15,777.25 R
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